Au
to
m
at
io
n 3
20
0

Note: Old part number – NMotion SMC-nn
A3200 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Example
A3200-MC -MACHINE -4 AXES
-DYNAMIC CONTROLS
TOOLBOX
-MOTION DESIGNER -MAINTENANCE-1-0
Software License
Number
of Axes
Controller Options
Motion Composer
(MC) Options
Maintenance
A3200-MC -MACHINE
-DEVELOPER
-REMOTE
-2 AXES
-4 AXES
-6 AXES
-8 AXES
-10 AXES
-12 AXES
-14 AXES
-16 AXES
-32 AXES
-FIVE AXIS CONTOURING
-GALVO VTC AND GRC
-DYNAMIC CONTROLS TOOLBOX
-ENHANCED THROUGHPUT MODULE
-MOTION DESIGNER
-CNC OPERATOR
INTERFACE
-LabVIEW
-MAINTENANCE-y-mm
Au
to
m
at
io
n 3
20
0
Se
rie
s
M
ot
io
n C
on
tro
lle
rs
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
521 www.aerotech.com
A3200 ORDERING INFORMATION
Controller Options
-FIVE AXIS CONTOURING More than 4 axes of coordinated motion with a single motion command
Note: Old part number – CNC-5
-GALVO-VCT AND GRC Galvo programming interface for vector-type marking applications; requires ScanLabs
RTC-4 Galvo control card
Note: Old part number - Nmark-VCT or Nmark-GRC
-DYNAMIC CONTROLS TOOLBOX Includes Harmonic Cancellation and Gain Scaling